10.

11.

AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lincoln
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
February 9, 2009 - 9:00 a.m.

Call to Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of Minutes of Previous Meeting.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).

Recognition of Stacey Day, Water Quality Technical Writer, for being named Employee of
the Quarter. ’

Discussion and possible approval of agreement with the Office of the Secretary of
Environment to provide staff support and funding to implement Oklahoma’s
Comprehensive Nonpoint Source Program, the rotating basin monitoring program,
perpetuate the Blue Thumb pollution education program, and supplement the
Eucha/Spavinaw Watershed Project (Exhibit #3).

Discussion and pbssible approval of attendance at the 2009 Water Quality Monitoring and
Assessment Seminar, March 30-April 1, 2009, Bandera, Texas (Exhibit #4).

Discussion and possible approval to make the following changes to the Cost Share Program

Year 10 Guidelines:

a.  add mechanical treatment-cedar, special - >30% canopy (314.9) as a component of
brush management (314) practice at a cost of $195/acre;

b.  increase component cost of cutting and spraying - <30% canopy to $75/acre (current
rate is $56);

c. increase component cost of cutting and spraying - >30% canopy to $130/acre (current
rate is $93);

d.  add switchgrass at $8/PLS as a component of pasture and hay planting (512) practice.

Discussion and possible approval of Cost-Share Program Year 10 special requests from
conservation districts (Exhibit #5).
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

Discussion and possible adoption of the following permanent rules:
a.  Title 155: Chapter 30. Carbon Sequestration Certification Program (Exhibit #6),
b.  Title 155: Chapter 40. Water Quality Programs (Exhibit #7).

Presentation of the results of the 2003 Spavinaw Creek Priority Watershed Project
including continued water quality improvement in the Beaty Creek Watershed.

Water Quality Division items requiring action:

a.  Discussion and possible approval of the addition of Cross-Fencing as an Eligible
Practice for the Illinois River Riparian Priority Watershed Project.

b.  Discussion and possible approval of cost-share payments for CREP Cooperator Leslie
Gore.

Discussion of the Governor’s recommended budget and legislative budget request and
performance meetings.

Public Comments.
New Business.

Next Meeting: March 2, 2009, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoin
Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

Adjournment.
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

Amount

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

23769 19901
23769 70000
23956 19901
23956 70000
23956 19901
23957 19901
24025 19901
24025 19901
24025 19901
24025 19901
24025 19901
24025 40000
24025 40000
24025 40000
24025 25000
24173 19901
24173 70000

HO122186 99400
H0122791 99400
H0122792 99400
HO122793 99400
HO122794 99400
HO122795 99400
HO122796 99400
HO122797 99400
HO122798 99400
H0122799 99400
HO0122800 99400
Administration
93757 19901
23757 19901
23760 19901
23760 19901
23761 19901
23762 19901
23768 19901
23786 19901
23787 40000
23807 40000
23807 40000
23815 19901
23815 19901
23815 19901
23824 19901
23825 19901
23826 15901
23829 40000
23833 19901
Exhibit 2

3000002
3000002
3000002
3000002
3000002
3000002
1000001
1000002
1000005
2000001
3000005
3000004
4000001
5000001
5000014
3000002
3000002

1000001
1000001
1000001
1000002
1000001
1600001
1¢00001
1000002
1000005
1000002
1000002
1000001
1000001

1000001

1000601
1000001
1000001
1000001
1000001

12/18/2008
12/18/2008
1/7/2009
1/7/2009
1/7/2009
1/7/2009
171272009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/6/2009
172272009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009

12/16/2008
12/16/2008
12/17/2008
12/17/2008
12/17/2008
12/17/2008
12/18/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008

12/23/2008

12/23/2008
12/22/2008
12/22/2008
12/22/2008
12/22/2008
12/22/2008
12/22/2008
12722 /2008
12/22/2008

$58,284.62
$22,238.82
$6,247.25
$680.73
$59.00
$127,517.40
$43.32
$17.21
$7.65
$70.51
$9.18
$53.55
$32.14
$109.99
$26.78
$51,217.56
$30,000.00
$20.00
$26.00
$413.83
$350.00
$13.00
$300.00
$608.18
$280.00
$75.00
$14.95
$6.951.00

$305,667.67

Account

513250
513250
512110
512110
512120
512110
519130
519130
519130
519130
519130
519130
519130
519130
519130
513250
513250
633190
633110
633110
633190
633110
633190
633110
633130
633190
633110
633130

Payee

OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
OKLAHCMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL

OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
CONSECO HEALTH INSURANCE

UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO.
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA

OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC

PRE PAID LEGAL CASUALTY INC

OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

$400.00 532130
$1,469.45 532130
$5.00 533120
$607.00 531210
$864.19 531230
$3,385.00 531310
$305.87 531130
$77.88 531130
$1,496.24 531160
$1,275.93 541120
$105.00 541120
$1,062.95 521110
$58.50 521120
$20.00 521140
$59.99 522130
$1,859.00 531310
$0.16 531130
$2,065.88 515010
$100.00 522150
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SKIRVIN HILTON HOTEL

SKIRVIN HILTON HOTEL

OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
AT & T MOEBILITY NATIONAL ACCQUNT LLC
HIGH PLAINS JOURNAL

GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC
GOVERNMENT ACQUISITIONS INC
THRALLS MICHAEL L

THRALLS MICHAEL L

THRALLS MICHAEL L

AMBASSADOR INN

DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
AT&T CORPORATION

ATTORNEY GENERAL

OKLAHOMA MERIT PROTECTION COMMISSION

February 9, 2009



OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

23835 19901 1000001 1272272008 $102.61 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23835 19901 1000001 12/22/2008 $17.28 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23835 19901 1000001 1272272008 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23844 19901 1000001 1272372008 $437.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

23845 19901 1000002 1272372008 $61.62 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

23872 19901 1000001 12/24 /2008 $458.52 531310 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

23893 19901 1000001 1273072008 $289.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATICN

23911 19901 1000001 12/31/2008 $850.00 515650 BRIAN KIRTLEY

23915 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $160.00 531260 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

23915 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $1,359.64 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

23915 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $79.12 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

23915 19901 1000005 1/5/2009 $32.90 542120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

23917 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $130.89 521310 KIiDD VIRGINTIA

23918 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $238.68 521310 DAN LOWRANCE

23919 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $117.00 521310 MIKE ROOKER

23921 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $166.80 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD

23922 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $737.76 521310 MATT GARD

23938 19901 1000001 1/5/2009 $25.80 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

23951 19901 1000001 1/7/2009 $654.56 531120 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

23952 19901 1000001 1/7/2009 $635.40 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

23969 19901 1000001 1/8/2009 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

23987 40000 1000005 1/9/2009 $1,386.35 531160 HIGH PLAINS JOURNAL

24014 19901 1000001 1/12/2009 $5.00 533120 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

24014 19901 1000002 1/12/2009 $607.00 531210 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

24026 19901 1000001 171372009 $220.66 531130 A + CONFERENCING

24027 19901 1000001 171372009 $26.81 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

24047 40000 1000001 1/13/2009 $592.00 515010 DANIEL J GAMINO & ASSOC PC

24130 40000 1000001 172072009 $144.00 515010 DANIEL J GAMINO & ASSOC PC

24145 16901 1000001 1/22/2009 $19.35 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

24154 19901 1000002 172272009 877.72 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

24162 19901 1000005 172272009 $468.76 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

24174 19901 1000001 1/22/2009 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

24174 19901 1000001 172272009 $59.71 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

24174 19901 1000001 172272009 $22.10 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

$27,081.97 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

23766 40000 2000001 12/17 /2008 $3,122.40 555170 96 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
23767 19901 2000001 12/17 /2008 $406.58 521110 TOOLE ROBERT W

23772 40000 2000001 12/18/2008 $5,577.15 555170 96 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23827 19901 2000001 12/22/2008 $3.58 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

23831 19901 2000001 12/22/2008 $170.42 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

23834 19901 2000001 12/22/2008 $90.78 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

23843 40000 2000001 12/23/2008 $6,287.57 531380 USDA-NRCS

23845 19901 2000001 12/23 /2008 $755.85 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
23847 40000 2000001 12/23/2008 $258.00 531170 WEST GROUP

23877 19901 2000001 12/29 /2008 $28.06 533220 ACE HOME CENTER

23878 19901 2000001 12/29/2008 $53.98 533220 ACE HOME CENTER

23879 19901 2000001 12/29/2008 $142.62 531130 ATE&T CORPORATION

23909 19901 2000001 12/31/2008 $484.56 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

23910 19901 2000001 12/31/2008 $30.00 561130 STEWART JANET M

23915 19901 2000001 1/5/2009 $354.96 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-FCARD
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMEER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

23950 19901 2000001 1/7 /2009 $61.30 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

23965 40000 2000001 1/8/2009 $3,000.00 555170 96 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23967 19901 2000001 1/8/2009 $369.68 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

23967 19901 2000001 1/8/2009 $1,149.67 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

24068 19901 2000001 171572009 $87.64 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

24069 19901 2000001 1/15/2009 $35.26 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

24070 19901 2000001 1/15/2009 $2.67 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

24071 19901 2000001 1/15/2009 $0.64 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

24072 19901 2000001 171572000 $25.50 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING

24073 16901 2000001 1/15/2009 $33.40 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING

24074 15901 2000001 1/15/2009 $95.85 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING

24075 19901 2000001 1/15/2009 $28.50_ 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING

24076 19901 2000001 1/15/2009 $10.58 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING

24077 19901 2000001 171572009 $245.00 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING

24078 169901 2000001 1/15/2009 $245.00 533120 HINZ REFRIGERATION

24102 40000 2000001 1/16/2009 $129.99 555170 96 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

24103 40000 2000001 1/16/2009 $3,000.00 555170 96 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24104 40000 2000001 1/16/2009 $279.24 555170 96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24105 40000 2000001 1/16/2009 $2,495.00 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

24106 40000 2000001 1/16/2009 $4,970.00 555170 96 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24107 40000 2000001 1/16/2009 $7,975.00 555170 96 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24108 40000 2000001 1/16/2009 $350.00 555170 96 WEST CADDQO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24111 19901 2000001 i/16/2009 $90.63 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

24112 40000 2000001 1/20/2009 $8,750.00 555170 96 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24135 40000 2000001 1/21/2009 $6,700.00 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24136 40000 2000001 1/21/2009 $225.00 555170 96 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24142 40000 2000001 172272009 $88.03 555170 96 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24143 19901 2000001 1/22/2009 $10.05 533220 BRANDTS AUTO SERVICE CENTER

24144 19901 2000001 1/22/2009 $279.75 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

24146 19901 2000001 1/22/2009 $150.00 522150 NATIONAL WATERSHED COALITION

24150 19901 2000001 1/22/2009 $9,500.00 531380 USDA APHS WILDLIFE SEVICES

24175 40000 2000001 1/26/2009 $7,725.00 555170 96 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$76,197.89 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Watershed Rehabilitation

23776 21500 2000003 12/19/2008 $52,375.05 515440 J G GALLUP
23776 40000 2000003 12/19/2008 $97,267.95 515440 J G GALLUP
24066 21500 2000003 171572009 $15.22 555170 96 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24066 40000 2000003 1/15/2009 $28.26 555170 96 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$149,686.48 Watershed Rehabilitation

Field Services
23747 19901 3000001 1271672008 $2,812.57 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23747 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,902.44 555170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23747 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $152.51 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23747 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $1,817.13 555170 94 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23747 19901 3000001 1271672008 $42.00 555170 72 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23747 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $25.95 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23748 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,992.81 555170 3 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
23748 19901 3000001 1271672008 $650.00 555170 61 EAST WQOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Dafe Amount Account Payee

]

23748 19901 3000001 1271672008 $35.31 5565170 71 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23748 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $221.72 555170 69 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23748 19901 3000001 1271672008 $2,261.80 555170 11 EAST WQODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23749 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $142.83 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

23749 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,377.83 555170 &5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

23749 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,104.93 555170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

23749 19901 3000001 1271672008 $145.68 555170 71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

23750 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,112.31 553170 2 PONTOTOC COUNTYCD

23750 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,336.94 555170 5 PONTOTOC COUNTYCD

23750 19901 3000001 1271672008 $107.50 555170 20 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

23750 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $9.25 555170 72 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

23750 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $19.31 555170 71 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

23750 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $73.02 555170 71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

23750 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $7.96 555170 24 PONTOTOC COUNTYCD

23751 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $248.34 555170 69 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23751 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $75.15 555170 71 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23751 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $120.00 555170 74 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23751 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,789.68 5565170 2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23751 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,416.12 555170 7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23752 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,776.95 555170 3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23752 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,976.62 5565170 9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23752 16901 3000001 12/16/2008 $8.40 555170 72 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23753 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $375.00 555170 92 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23754 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,179.47 555170 1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23754 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,842.31 555170 5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

23754 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $40.17 555170 71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23758 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $3,105.36 555170 3 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67

23758 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $3,063.93 555170 9  ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67

23759 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $2,907.23 555170 2 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23759 19901 3000001 12/16/2008 $3,050.90 555170 5 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23763 19901 3000001 12/17/2008 $2,118.60 555170 2 MARSHALL COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23763 19901 3000001 12/17/2008 $2,367.44 555170 9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23763 19901 3000001 1271772008 $69.36 555170 20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23763 19901 3000001 1271772008 $100.00 555170 62 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23763 19901 3000001 12/17 /2008 $117.17 555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23764 19901 3000001 1271772008 $2,362,78 555170 2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23764 19901 3000001 1271772008 $80.29 555170 71 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23764 19901 3000001 12/17/2008 $3,049.26 5355170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATICN DIST

23765 19901 3000001 1271772008 $30.00 555170 71 PAWNEE COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23765 19901 3000001 12/17/2008 $129.75 555170 46 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23765 19901 3000001 1271772008 $1,109.57 555170 9 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23765 16901 3000001 12/17/2008 $2,342.38 355170 1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23770 19901 3000001 12/18/2008 $45.35 555170 71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23770 19901 3000001 1271872008 $200.00 555170 63 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23770 19901 3000001 1271872008 $150.00 555170 92 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23770 19901 3000001 12/18/2008 $1,430.82 556170 2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23771 19901 3000001 12/18/2008 $34.99 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23771 19901 3000001 12/18/2008 $32.14 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23771 19901 3000001 1271872008 $2,327.39 555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23771 19901 3000001 12/18/2008 $84.71 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23771 19901 3000001 1271872008 $2,516.88 555170 5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23773 19901 3000001 12/18/2008 $910.90 555170 9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23773 40000 3000001 12/18/2008 $728.72 555170 9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23774 19901 3000001 1271872008 $145.65 5565170 2 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMEBEER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

1

23774 19901 3000001 12/18/2008 $787.55 555170 11 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23774 40000 3000001 12/18/2008 $945.06 5565170 11 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23774 40000 3000001 12/18/2008 $174.78 555170 2 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23821 19901 3000001 12/22/2008 $2,301.16 555170 7 UPPER WASEITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23821 19901 3000001 12/22/2008 $3,147.57 555170 S UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23821 19901 3000001 1272272008 $328.75 555170 80 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23821 19901 3000001 12/22/2008 $336.55 555170 71 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23821 19901 3000001 12/22 /2008 $60.13 555170 81 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23821 19901 3000001 12/22/2008 $28.64 555170 82 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23830 19901 3000001 12/22/2008 $2,289.00 555170 11 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23830 19901 3000001 1272272008 $34.73 555170 20 CHERQKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23830 19901 3000001 12/22/2008 $113.65 555170 71 CHERQKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23836 19901 3000003 12/22/2008 $53.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23837 19901 3000003 12/22/2008 $538.00 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23838 19901 3000003 12/22/2008 $53.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23839 19901 3000003 12/22/2008 $161.40 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23840 19901 3000003 12/22/2008 $322.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23848 19901 3000001 12/24/2008 $428.92 555170 80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23848 19901 3000001 12/24 /2008 $110.35 555170 9 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23848 19901 3000001 12/24/2008 $2,406.64 555170 2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23889 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $753.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23890 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $215.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23891 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $161.40 532140 SHARP ELECTRCONICS CORPORATION

23892 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $53.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRCONICS CORPORATION

23894 19901 3000003 1273072008 $107.60 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23895 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $484.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23896 19901 3000003 1273072008 $53.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23897 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $322.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23898 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $215.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23899 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $107.60 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

23900 19901 3000003 1273072008 $53.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORFPORATION

23901 19901 3000003 12/30/2008 $139.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORFPORATION

23902 19501 3000001 12/30/2008 $2,700.32 5565170 2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23902 19501 3000001 12/30/2008 $197.87 555170 46 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23902 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $84.00 555170 45 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23902 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $42.58 555170 20 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23902 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $577.81 555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23902 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $30.00 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23902 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $2,419.79 555170 7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

23903 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $2,629.52 555170 11 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23903 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $242.19 555170 69 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23903 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $325.00 555170 92 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23903 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $2,871.03 555170 3 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23904 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $2,936.61 3565170 2 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23904 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $47.56 555170 71 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23904 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $250.00 555170 92 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23904 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $3,056.19 555170 11 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23904 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $43.68 555170 72 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23904 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $41.89 555170 81 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23904 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $55.17 555170 80 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23904 19901 3000001 12/30/2008 $39.00 555170 82 MOUNTAIN VIEW CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23933 19901 3000001 1/5/2009 $200.00 555170 63 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23933 19901 3000001 1/5/2009 $149.00 555170 62 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23933 19901 3000001 1/5/2009 $25.75 555170 45 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

23933
23933
23933
23933
23934
23934
23934
23934
23934
23935
23935
23935
23935
23935
23936
23937
23937
23937
23937
23939
23940
23941
23942
23942
23942
23942
23942
23942
23942
23943
23943
23943
23943
23943
23944
23944
23944
23944
23944
23944
23945
23946
23946
23946
23946
23946
23946
23947
23947
23948
23953
23954
23955
23958

Exhibit 2

Fund Class Department

19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19601
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
40000
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
15901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
16901
16901
19901
19901

3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3060001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
30000601
3000601
3060001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000003
3000003
3000001

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
17572009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
17572009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2000
1/5/2009
1/5/2000
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2000
1/5/2000
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2000
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/7/2009
1/7/2009
1/7/2009
1/8/2009

Amount

Account

$350.00 555170 92
&77.44 555170 20
$2,677.10 535170 2
$2,075.56 555170 9
$2,583.60 555170 94
$2,986.12 555170 9
$73.00 555170 71
$300.00 555170 92
$2,713.45 555170 2
$3,122.78 555170 2
$2,273.95 555170 5
$100.00 555170 62
$3,014.20 555170 94
$37.52 555170 71
$3,369.00 532140
$2,380.69 555170 1
$2,303.32 555170 9
$63.21 555170 71
$50.00 555170 67
$368.21 522110
$300.00 555170 92
$290.28 555170 88
$2,452.12 555170 2
$2,491.04 555170 5
$100.00 555170 62
$58.00 555170 26
$27.08 555170 80
$29.00 555170 20
$47.03 555170 71
$486.00 5585170 62
$350.00 555170 92
$118.62 555170 71
$3,275.78 555170 3
$2,466.85 555170 9
$15.00 555170 70
$36.50 555170 71
$2,705.77 555170 7
$224.00 555170 62
$2,611.83 555170 2
$325.00 555170 92
$3,444.80 555170 94
$69.00 555170 72
$250.00 555170 92
$58.36 555170 71
$2,426.37 555170 11
$2,380.15 555170 7
$3,217.31 555170 3
$2,272.18 555170 1
$3,016.41 555170 5
$3,014.20 555170 94
$161.40 532140
$161.40 532140
$107.60 532140
$23.40 555170 69
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Payee

LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

OKLAHOMA TURNFPIKE AUTHORITY

TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NG 22
ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATICN DIST

GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

SHARF ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

23958
23958
23958
23959
23960
23960
23960
23960
23960
23960
23961
23961
23961
23961
23961
23961
23961
23961
23661
23962
23962
23962
23962
23962
23962
23963
23963
23963
23964
23964
23964
23964
23964
23964
23964
23966
23966
23966
23967
23968
23968
23968
23968
23968
23970
23970
23970
23970
23970
23970
23971
23971
23971
23971

Exhibit 2

Fund Class Department

19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901

3000001
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2000
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2000

Amount

Account

$2,369.29 555170 7
$3,162.03 555170 5
$36.98 555170 71
$350.00 555170 92
$2,967.77 555170 2
$2,669.85 555170 5
$42.99 555170 30
$300.00 555170 92
$75.07 555170 71
$33.34 555170 69
$500.00 555170 61
$325.00 555170 92
$100.00 555170 62
$80.47 555170 71
$180.00 555170 74
$18.95 555170 83
$524.00 555170 84
$2,746.13 555170 2
$2,951.56 555170 5
$269.13 555170 94
$287.73 555170 71
$75.55 555170 RO
$81.99 555170 Bi
$742.79 555170 12
$1,954.46 555170 1
$82.54 555170 71
$2,837.52 555170 2
$2,949.63 555170 9
$29.78 555170 71
$75.00 555170 76
$240.00 555170 74
$2,386.57 555170 7
$2,696.93 555170 5
$2,962.59 555170 2
$44.46 555170 69
$68.11 555170 71
$225.00 555170 92
$3,286.95 555170 3
$36.56 534290
$325.00 555170 92
$47.59 555170 71
$2,483.41 555170 1
$2,812.84 555170 5
$15.14 555170 20
$91.10 555170 26
$300.00 555170 92
$2,311.49 555170 2
$2,469.56 555170 5
$42.00 555170 72
$96.32 555170 71
$52.44 555170 71
$350.00 555170 92
$2,044.53 555170 9
$2,697.95 555170 2
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Payee

LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
KINGFISBRER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COMDATA NETWORK INC

COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

23972
23972
23972
23972
23972
23973
23973
23974
23974
23974
23974
23974
23974
23975
23975
23975
23975
23975
23976
23976
23976
23976
23976
23976
23976
23976
23976
23976
23976
23976
24013
24013
24015
24015
24016
24016
24016
24016
24016
24017
24017
24017
24018
24018
24018
24019
24019
24019
24019
24020
24020
24020
24020
24020

Exhibit 2

Fund Class Department

19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
15901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
18901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
16901
19901
15901
40000
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19601
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19501
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2000
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
17872009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2009
1/8/2000
1/12/2000
1/12/2000
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2000
1/12/2009
1/12/2009

11/12/2009

1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2000
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009
1/12/2009

Amount

Account

$441.01 555170 68
$915.03 555170 94
$325.00 555170 92
$2,397.78 555170 2
$150.00 555170 62
$2,355.55 555170 9
$3,085.87 555170 11
$2,021.09 555170 9
$36.85 555170 69
$300.00 555170 92
$2,111.61 555170 1
$43.57 555170 71
$148.00 555170 74
$202.47 555170 24
$68.60 555170 72
$40.17 555170 71
$2,806.82 555170 2
$1,307.57 555170 9
$25.00 533110 92
$2,679.12 555170 11
$2,045.35 555170 94
$35.97 555170 20
$348.61 555170 12
$2,716.43 555170 11
$3,891.71 555170 11
$19.50 555170 83
$54.00 555170 71
$313.85 555170 24
$4,172.22 555170 5
$2,720.50 555170 2
$63.60 555170 5
$76.32 555170 5
$2,322.03 555170 1
$3,440.87 555170 9
$34.05 555170 72
$2,241.79 555170 11
$2,639.91 555170 2
$325.00 555170 92
$200.00 555170 62
$300.00 555170 92
$2,343.66 555170 2
$2,320.70 555170 5
$49.10 555170 71
$325,00 555170 92
$2,989.84 555170 2
$79.76 555170 76
$53.61 555170 20
$2,329.79 555170 2
$3,344.20 555170 &
$2,539.26 555170 9
$2,987.23 555170 5
$200.00 555170 62
$325.00 555170 92
$8.08 555170 72
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Payee

EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

... ]

24021 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $82.66 555170 71 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24021 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $20.70 555170 60 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24021 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $37.00 555170 26 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24021 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $2,376.14 5565170 2 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24021 19901 3000001 /1272009 $1,873.29 553170 7 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24022 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $91.16 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24022 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $67.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24022 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $1,664.11 555170 5 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24022 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $2,112.48 555170 1 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24022 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $99.40 555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24023 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $2,743.62 555170 9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

24023 19801 3000001 1/12/2009 $2,798.65 5535170 2 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

24023 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $2,787.10 555170 5 SQUTE CADDO CONS DISTRICT

24023 19901 3000001 171272009 $60.00 555170 20 SOUTH CADDQ CONS DISTRICT

24023 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $42.91 555170 71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

24023 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $72.66 535170 79 SQUTRH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

24023 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $964.60 555170 84 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

24024 19901 3000001 171272009 $148.91 555170 26 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DiST #76

24024 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $1,873.29 555170 7 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24024 19901 - 3000001 1/12/2009 $2,376.14 355170 2 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24024 19901 3000001 171272009 $213.76 555170 46 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24024 19901 3000001 1/12/2009 $82.66 555170 71 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

24028 19901 3000003 171372009 $161.40 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

24029 19901 3000003 1/13/2009 $53.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

24030 19901 3000003 1/13/2009 $184.43 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

24031 19901 3000003 1/13/2009 $161.40 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

24032 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,292.96 555170 1 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24032 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,548.72 555170 5 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATICON DIST

24032 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $117.42 555170 26 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24032 19901 3000001 171372009 $300.00 555170 92 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24032 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $150.37 555170 71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24032 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $34.40 555170 80 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24033 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,476.83 555170 5 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24033 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,451.64 555170 7 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24033 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $350.00 555170 92 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24033 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,572.90 555170 2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24034 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,214.33 555170 7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24034 19901 3000001 171372009 $174.15 555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24034 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,495.41 555170 2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24034 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $42.51 555170 80 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24034 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $74.38 555170 81 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24034 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $23.00 555170 82 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATICON DIST

24035 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $40.18 555170 71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24035 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2.842.31 555170 5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24035 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,179,47 555170 1  KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24036 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,390.48 555170 1 LEFLORE CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24036 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,016.33 555170 7 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24036 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $3,958.77 555170 5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24036 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $275.00 555170 92 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24037 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $375.00 5556170 92 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24037 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $109.10 555170 69 MARSHEHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24037 19901 3000001 171372009 $117.17 555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24037 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $500.00 555170 61 MARSHALL COQUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT

24037 19901 3000001 1/13/2009 $2,131.08 555170 2 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

24037
24038
24038
24038
24038
24038
24038
24038
24039
24039
24039
24039
24039
24039
24039
24039
24040
24040
24040
24040
24040
24041
24041
24041
24041
24041
24041
24041
24042
24042
24043
24043
24043
24044
24044
24044
24045
24045
24045
24045
24045
24046
24046
24046
24046
24046
24046
24054
24054
24054
24054
24054
24055
24055

Exhihit 2

Fund Class Department

19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
15901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19501
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
15901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
16901
19901
15901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19501
19901
19901
19901
19601
19601
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMEER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2000
1/13/2000
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
171372009
1/13/2009
171372009
171372009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
171372009
171372009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2000
1/13/2000
1/13/2009
1/13/2000
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009

Amount

$2,376.45
$14.00
$0.64
$2,750.43
$275.00
$111.59
$1,742.72
$20.00
$151.35
$325.00
$200.00
$1,338.22
$2,354.71
$137.83
$56.80
$7.44
$94.45
$250.00
$22.28
$2,475.22
$2,815.33
$52,75
$32.23
$275.00
$36.38
$2,203.13
$2,546.64
$15.00
$2,012.94
$3,702.48
$2,109.44
$432.69
$1,814.12
$300.00
$2,474 .47
$2,498.80
$77.15
$275.00
$640.00
$2,416.12
$2,789.68
$2,832.494
$2,716.40
$150.97
$350.00
$108.98
$24.78
$55.00
$60.44
$2,156.72
$2,093.62
$55.00
$2,235.50
$2,514.60

Account

555170 9
555170 81
255170 79
555170 2
555170 92
555170 71
555170 7
555170 67
555170.71
555170 92
555170 63
555170 5
555170 2
565170 73
555170 86
555170 79
555170 71
555170 92
555170 20
555170 5
555170 2
555170 68
555170 71
555170 92
555170 80
555170 9
555170 2
555170 70
555170 9
555170 5
555170 1
555170 71
555170 9
555170 92
555170 9
555170 2
555170 71
555170 92
555170 61
555170 7
555170 2
555170 2
555170 5
555170 71
555170 92
555170 80
655170 82
555170 81
555170 82
555170 1-
555170 5
555170 80
555170 1
555170 5
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Payee

MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

WEST CADDQO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

February 9, 2009



Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLATMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERICD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28&, 2009

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

24055
24055
24055
24055
24055
24056
24056
24056
24056
24057
24057
24057
24057
24058
24058
24058
24058
24058
24058
24058
24058
24058
24059
24059
24079
24079
24079
24079
24093
24093
24093
24093
24093
24093
24094
24094
24094
24095
24095
24096
24096
24096
24096
24096
24096
24096
24096
24097
24097
24097
24097
24097
24098
24099

Exhibit 2

19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
40000
40000
19901
19901
19901
16901
19901
19901
16901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
30000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
30060001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
171472009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/14/2009
1/15/2009
1/15/2009
1/15/2009
1/15/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2000

$114.15 555170 71
$350.00 555170 92
$92.71 555170 80
$130.78 555170 81
$775.00 555170 68
$2,173.36 555170 9
$124.44 555170 71
$87.28 555170 7
$2,147.73 555170 1
$3,182.85 555170 2
$150.00 555170 63
$775.00 555170 64
$57.15 555170 71
$278.32 555170 46
$171.96 555170 22
$3,050,90 555170 5
$2,907.23 555170 2
$144.00 555170 80
$283.00 555170 60
$538.21 555170 71
$72.00 555170 72
$360.02 555170 82
$2,871.49 555170 3
$2,282.50 555170 7
$45.05 555170 9
$49.92 555170 2
$49.02 555170 1
$54.06 555170 9
$56.27 555170 71
$1,298.05 555170 2
$11.95 555170 67
$59.00 555170 72
$200.00 555170 75
$34.91 555170 79
$2,204.17 555170 9
$2,212.71 555170 1
$350.00 555170 92
$2,596.20 555170 5
$2,415.82 555170 1
$3.96 555170 79
$11.00 555170 72
$35.31 555170 71
$28.67 555170 69
$#2.261.80 555170 11
$325.00 555170 92
$2,992.81 555170 3
$22.98 555170 20
$50.29 555170 71
$2,704.12 555170 2
$2,141.70 555170 5
$350.00 555170 92
$42.00 555170 72
$300.00 555170 92
$100.00 555170 62
Page 11 of 19

GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKMULGEE COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION D13

BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

February 9, 2009



Voucher

24099
24099
24099
24099
24099
24100
24100
24100
24101
24101
24101
24101
24109
24109
24109
24109
24109
24109
24110
24110
24110
24110
24110
24111
24111
24111
24111
24111
24113
24113
24113
24113
24113
24114
24114
24114
24114
24114
24114
24115
24115
24115
24115
24116
24116
24116
24117
24117
24117
24117
24117
24118
24118
24118

Exhibit 2

Fund Class Depariment

19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901
19901

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

1/16/2009
1/16,/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16,/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16,/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
/16,2009
1/16,/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16,/2009
/1672009
1/16/2009
1/16,/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009
1/20/2009

Amount

$40.17
$225.00
$20.00
$2,806.82
$1,307.57
$325.00
$2,301.16
$3,147.57
$375.00
$2,348.04
$50.00
$2,586.24
$1,981.56
$100.00
$325.00
$2,688.93
$2,969.57
$92.50
$10.95
$74.31
$2,336.94
$2,112.31
$86.00
$92.80
$41.32
$84.00
$2,291.16
$2,347.29
$2,805.44
564.44
$250.00
$00.00
$1,963.03
$93.58
$750.00
$93.84
$2,776.95
$2,976.62
$169.90
$2,696.52
$2,140.19
$573.00
$175.00
$2,350.81
$158.90
$1,461.55
$350.00
$128.41
$2,902.44
$2,812.57
$25.95
$2,712.56
$a4.71
$24.95

Account

555170 71
555170 92
555170 70
555170 2
353170 9
555170 9z
555170 7
555170 5
555170 92
555170 9
555170 86
555170 3
555170 9
555170 62
555170 92
555170 11
555170 11
555170 71
555170 72
535170 71
S55517C 5
555170 2
555170 69
5556170 26
555170 71
555170 20
555170 11
555170 2
555170 5
555170 71
555170 92
555170 60
555170 9
555170 71
555170 61
555170 72
555170 3
555170 9
555170 20
555170 2
555170 9
555170 80
555170 92
555170 1
555170 72
555170 11
555170 92
555170 71
555170 5
555170 2
555170 83
555170 2
555170 71
555170 &7
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Payee

NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOELE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
QKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Depariment Date Amount Account Payee
|
24119 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $375.00 8555170 92 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
24119 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $200.00 555170 60 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
24119 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $600.00 555170 61 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
24119 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $214.11 555170 69 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
24119 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $3,049.26 955170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
24119 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $2,362.78 555170 2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
24119 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $80.29 555170 71 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
24119 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $121.79 535170 22 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
24120 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $3,063.93 535170 9 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
24120 193901 3000001 1/20/2009 $720.00 555170 61 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
24120 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $3,105.36 555170 3 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
24120 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $150.00 555170 623 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
24120 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $35.29 555170 71 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
24120 19901 3000001 1/20/2009 $300.00 555170 92 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
24131 19501 3000001 1/21/2009 $100.00 555170 62 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24131 193901 3000001 1/21/2009 $50.71 535170 71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24131 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $27.84 555170 79 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24131 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $1,404.27 555170'2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24131 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $34.04 555170 20 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24132 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $30.00 555170 71 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
24132 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $375.00 555170 92 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24132 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $2,342.38 555170 1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24132 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $725.56 555170 9 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24132 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $3,229.50 555170 94 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24133 19901 3000001 172172009 $2,377.83 555170 5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
24133 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $75.96 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
24133 19901 3000001 = 1/21/2009 $160.57 555170 71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
24133 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $2,300.48 555170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
24134 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $40.16 555170 71 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24134 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $42.00 555170 72 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24134 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $120.00 555170 74 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24134 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $61.04 555170 11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24134 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $96.94 555170 26 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24134 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $3,249.45 555170 § LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24134 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $2,329.79 555170 2 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
24137 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $673.89 555170 94 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24139 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $2,516.88 555170 5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24139 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $84.71 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24139 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $2,327.39 855170 2 CUSTER CCUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24139 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $31.20 555170 7% CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24139 19901 3000001 172172009 $34.99 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24139 19901 3000001 1/21/2009 $42.00 555170 72 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24140 19901 3000001 1/21/200% $250.00 555170 92 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24147 19901 3000003 1/22/2009 $53.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
24148 19901 3000003 1/22/2009 $538.00 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
24149 19501 3000003 1/22/2009 $322.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

$575,626.51 Field Services
Education

23915 19901 3000004 17572009 $33.99 536190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

District Services

23816 19901 3000005 12/22/2008 $76.05 521110 PHILLIPS FORD D

23816 19901 3000005  12/22/2008 $6.00 521140 PHILLIPS FORD D

23916 19501 3000005 1/5/2009 $222.30 521110 KNAUF LISA R

23916 19901 3000005 1/5/2009 $108.00 521120 KNAUF LISA R

23916 19901 3000005 1/5/2009 $8.60 521140 KNAUF LISA R

24130 40000 3000005 172072009 $824.00 515010 DANIEL J GAMINO & ASSOC PC

$1,244.95 District Services

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

23745 40000 4000005 12/16/2008 $6,421.00 541120 BRITE COMPUTERS

23806 40000 4000005 12/19/2008 $410.79 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
23832 40000 4000001 12/22/2008 $46.41 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

23853 40000 4000005 12/24 /2008 $250.00 531250 DEFPARTMENT OF ENVIRCNMENTAL QUALITY
23854 40000 4000005 12724 /2008 $250.00 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
23881 40000 4000005 1272972008 $38.75 533120 GENES AUTOMOTIVE INC

23882 40000 4000005 12/29/2008 $188.09 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
23915 40000 4000001 1/5/2009 $70.26 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

23915 40000 4000001 1/5/2009 $2,426.30 541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

23915 40000 4000005 1/5/2009 $185.00 533120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

23915 40000 4000005 1/5/2009 $10.50 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

23967 40000 4000001 1/8/2009 $152.08 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

23978 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $251.55 521110 TRACY L REEDER

23979 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $51.48 521110 ROYE HENRY L

23980 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $454.53 521110 NUTTLE CHARLES E

23981 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $596.70 521110 SPURLOCK GENE

23984 40000 4000001 1/12/2009 $180.00 531210 ONENET

23985 40000 4000005 1/9/20069 $500.00 545110 MARKS CONSTRUCTION LLC

23990 40000 4000006 1/9/2009 $359.40 541120 TULSA CONNECT

24004 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $91,350.00 545110 PRECISION IMPACT RECOVERY LLC

24005 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $59,500.00 545110 WILSON RANCH AND EXCAVATING LLC
24006 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $134.40 531150  DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
24007 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $107.47 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
24008 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $111.05 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
24009 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $111.78 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

24012 40000 4000005 1/9/2009 $49.99 533110 88 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24151 40600 4000005 1/22/2009 $10.85 521140 ROYE HENRY L

24152 40000 4000005 172272009 $187.58 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
24172 40000 4000005 172272009 $64,280.00 545110 THOMAS CONSTRUCTION INC

$228,685.96 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

Tar Creek
23777 41000 4000002  12/19/2008 $250.00 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
23980 41000 4000002 1/9/2009 $174.35 521110 NUTTLE CHARLES E
24067 41000 4000002 1/15/2009 $13,707.50 545110 CITY OF COMMERCE
24118 41000 4000002 1/20/2009 $150.00 555170 88 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$14,281.85
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

Water Quality
23756 40000 5000001
23775 40000 5000001
23775 40000 5000001
23778 40000 5000001
23779 40000 5000001
23780 40000 5000001
23782 40000 5000001
23783 40000 5000001
23784 40000 5000001
23785 40000 5000001
23786 40000 5000001
23788 40000 5000001
23789 40000 5000001
23790 40000 5000001
23791 40000 5000001
23792 40000 5000001
23793 40000 5000001
23802 25000 5000001
23803 25000 5000001
23804 40000 5000001
23826 40000 5000001
23828 40000 5000001
23832 40000 5000001
23849 40000 5000001
23849 40000 5000001
23849 40000 5000001
23850 40000 5000001
23851 40000 5000001
23852 40000 5000001
23855 40000 5000001
23856 40000 5000001
23857 40000 5000001
23880 40000 5000001
23882 40000 5000001
23886 25000 5000001
23887 25000 5000001
23888 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23915 40000 5000001
23920 40000 5000001
23923 40000 5000001
23924 40000 5000001
23925 40000 5000001
Exhibit 2

12/16/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/22/2008
12/22/2008
12/22/2008
12/24/2008
12/24 /2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/24 /2008
12/24 /2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12724 /2008
12/29/2008
12720/2008
12/29/2008
12/29/2008
12/29/2008
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2000
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009

$5,758.00 537160
$29.25 521120
$79.63 521150

$600.00 555170
$300.00 555170 88
$600.00 555170 88
$53.85 531130
$40.32 531130
$39.87 531130
$391.43 531130
$145.10 531130
$225.00 522150

$4,441.76 515450

$1,723.41 515450

$3,249,17 515450

$2,529.21 515450

$612.53 515450
$1,244.64 554120
$1,224.64 554120

$200.00 555170 88

$32.68 531130
$0.64 531130
$52.76 531110
$204.75 521120
$16.76 521140
$284.46 521150
$24.95 531110
$13.12 531110
$182.00 532190
$19.35 536140
$12,883.00 554120

$3,406.00 515290

$318.00 535180

$74.37 531130

$656.00 554120
$1,312.00 554120

$235.17 521110

$131.00 531260
$1,060.00 533120

$232.05 533210
$1,643.24 533220

$137.89 535120

$198.58 536130

$337.21 536140

$13.75 536150

$196.40 536190
$1,278.59 537190

$186.26 541120

$28.49 531130

$338.00 515290
$1,050.00 555170 83

$293.72 532140
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HACH

GINA C LEVESQUE
GINA C LEVESQUE

CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

AT&T CORPORATION
ALLTELL MOBILE
ALLTELL MOBILE

AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES BOARD
OKLAHOMA WATER RESQURCES BOARD
OKLAHOMA WATER RESQURCES BOARD
OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES BOARD
OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES BOARD

SCHLECHT FARMS INC
SCHLECHT FARMS INC

DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

AT&T CORPORATION

AT&T CORPORATION
FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M

MAIL MART

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
EUREKA WATER COMPANY

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND FORES

NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
*MID-DEL GROUP HCMES [NC

AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCQUNT LLC

GEORGE FRED IMHOFF
DAVID IMHOFF

ERIN COLLEEN SMITH
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AT&T CORPORATION

NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY

CHEROQKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERICD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

23928 25000 5000001 1/5/2009 $1,222.32 554120 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

23936 40000 5000001 1/5/2009 $14,594.08 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

23952 40000 5000001 1/7/2009 $375.06 331130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

23977 40000 5000001 1/9/2009 $87.75 521120 RAMMING JASON M

23977 40000 5000001 1/9/2009 $2.69 521140 RAMMING JASON M

23977 40000 5000001 1/9/2009 $147.32 521150 RAMMING JASON M

23982 40000 5000001 1/9/2009 $307.95 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

23983 40000 5000001 1/9/2009 $62.70 531160 THE WESTVILLE REPORTER

23986 40000 5000001 1/9/2009 $11.99 531110 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

23991 40000 5000001 1/9/2009 $23.00 536250 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE LAWS ENFORCEMENT

23998 25000 5000001 1/9/2009 $4,373.71 554120 C V LEDBETTER & SONS INC

24000 25000 5000001 1/9/2009 $3,132.56 554120 DIXON FARMS

24001 25000 5000001 1/9/2009 $407.42 554120  GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24002 25000 5000001 1/9/2009 $415.20 554120 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24003 25000 5000001 1/9/2009 $874.23 554120 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24060 40000 5000001 1/15/2009 $97.50 521120 SHAW KIMBERLY R

24060 40000 5000001 1/15/2009 $158.90 521150 SHAW KIMBERLY R

24061 40000 5000001 1/15/2009 $1,066.69 555170 88 CREEK CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24062 40000 5000001 1/15/2009 $19.35 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

24063 40000 5000001 1/15/2009 $384.30 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

24064 25000 5000001 1/15/2009 $156.00 554120 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24065 40000 5000001 1/15/2009 $1,934.68 532110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

24080 40000 5000001 1/16/2009 -$128.63 515450 OKLAHOMA WATER RESQURCES BOARD

24152 40000 5000001 1/22/2009 $74.20 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAIL, ACCOUNT LLC

24153 40000 5000001 172272009 $361.01 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCQUNT LIL.C

24154 40000 5000001 172272009 $144.70 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

24155 40000 5000001 172272009 $53.71 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

24156 40000 5000001 172272009 $39.60 531130 ALLTELL MOBILE

24157 40000 5000001 172272009 $40.04 531130 ALLTELL MOBILE

24158 40000 5000001 1/22/2009 $1,916.87 515450 OKLAHOMA WATER RESQURCES BOARD

24159 40000 5000001 172272009 $200.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24160 40000 5000001 172272009 $300.00 555170 88 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

24161 40000 5000001 172272009 $300.00 555170 88 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

24163 25000 5000001 1/22/2009 $336.00 554120 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24166 25000 5000001 1/22/2009 $282.35 554120 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24167 25000 5000001 172272009 $456.11 554120 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

24168 25000 5000001 172272009 $53.00 554120 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

24169 25000 5000001 1/22/2009 $1,592.60 554120 RANDY WEDEL

24170 25000 5000001 172272009 $825.00 554120 JAMES WUERFLEIN

24171 25000 5000001 1/22/2009 $1,038.51 554120 JAMES WUERFLEIN

24181 40000 5000001 1/26/2009 $7.769.63 515450 OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES BOARD

$96,096.36 Water Quality

Wetlands
23781 40000 5000002 1271972008 $1,779.16 515450 CKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
23805 40000 5000002 12/19/2008 $100.00 533120 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
23915 40000 5000002 1/5/2009 $60.00 531260 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
24081 40000 5000002 171672009 $2,539.29 515450 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

$4,478.45 Wetlands

Exhibit 2 Page 16 of 19 February 9, 2009



OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Cost Share - Locally Led

23755 25000 5000004 12/16/2008 $1,183.13 554120 28 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23809 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $1,500.00 554120 1 CYNTHIA BAUTER

23810 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $1,000.00 554120 1 GENE TISDALE

23811 25000 5000004 12/22 /2008 $2,048.62 554120 1 JUANITA BARBARA KINYON
23812 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $2,283.75 5541201 TOM PEELER

23813 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $936.00 554120 1 SAM ABBOTT

23814 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $1,072.50 554120 9 JAMES F LEITNER

23817 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $1,000.00 554120 1 ANTHONY DILLARD
23818 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $2,259.00 554120 1 JOHN WHETSEL

23819 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $1,200.00 554120 17 DONNA R GILLENWATERS
23820 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $692.58 554120 14 JOE DEEM

23822 25000 5000004 1272272008 $5,000.00 554120 28 JIMMIE D COOK

23823 25000 5000004 12/22/2008 $3,150.00 954120 21 FISCHER FARM AND LIVESTOCK INC
23841 25000 5000004 12/23/2008 $1,470.00 554120 21 JENNY L. MCELROY

23842 25000 5000004 12/23/2008 $879.75 554120 21 BILL HUBBARD

23873 25000 5000004 12/29/2008 $820.46 554120 1 SHIFLETT PATRICIA
23874 25000 5000004 1272972008 $1,500.00 554120 1 PAUL SCHMITZ

23875 25000 5000004 12/29/2008 $2,000.00 554120 28 RICKY STEVENS

23876 25000 5000004 12/29/2008 $448.80 554120 14 WALLACE H ROGGOW
23905 25000 5000004 12/30/2008 $1,000.00 554120 1 JOHN H JOHNSON

23906 25000 5000004 1273072008 $1,422.30 554120 1 DEBBIE ROSE

23907 25000 5000004 1273172008 $2,000.00 554120 1 GARY W PECK

23908 25000 5000004 12/31/2008 $1,880.44 554120 1 TOMMYE RAFES

23912 25000 5000004 12/3172008 $2,305.13 554120 1 LOUIE MCDONALD

23913 25000 5000004 1273172008 $1,104.30 554120 1 TAMMY PALMER

23949 25000 5000004 1/6/2009 $2,000.00 554120 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
24048 25000 5000004 1/13/2009 $525.00 554120 28 DONNA J INGLE PARKER
240449 25000 5000004 1/13/2009 $1,000.00 554120 1 JOE LEMARR

24050 25000 5000004 1/13/2009 $1,530.00 554120 21 JEANNE COLLETT

24051 25000 5000004 1/13/2009 $1,000.00 554120 13 GLENN E HAMILL

24052 25000 5000004 1/13/2009 $1,507.50 554120 28 CHARLES ELDREDGE
24053 25000 5000004 1/13/2009 $5,000.00 554120 28 KUNC FAMILY FARMS INC
24121 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $1,500.00 554120 1 PAT IDLETT

24122 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $2,000.00 554120 1 FREDA J RUSSELL

24123 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $1,813.50 554120 1 DOMENICA J F LOVERA
24124 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $40.35 554120 26 BART WEAVER

24124 25000 S000004 1/20/2009 $363.86 554120 11 BART WEAVER

24125 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $2,500.00 554120 I THOMAS L CQUSINS
24126 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $2,500.00 554120 1 CASHMERE & COMPANY
24127 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $347.10 554120 23 CAROLE MUCHMORE
24127 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $826.88 554120 14 CAROLE MUCHMORE
24128 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $1,950.00 554120 9 DENNIS ELMENHORST
24128 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $74.25 554120 26 DENNIS ELMENHORST
24128 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $162.00 554120 3 DENNIS ELMENHORST
24129 25000 5000004 1/20/2009 $2,000.00 554120 1 S.A. THOMAS

24141 25000 5000004 1/21/2009 $937.50 554120 1 RAMON REIMER

$69,734.70 Cost Share - Locally Led
Cost Share - Priority Watershed

23740 25000 5000012 12/16/2008 $3,636.00 554120 19 TOM STEEN
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

Amount

Account

Payce

23741
23742
23743
23794
23795
23796
23797
23798
23798
23798
23798
23799
23800
23801
23858
23859
23860
23860
23860
23861
23862
23863
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23883
23884
23885
23927
23929
23929
23929
23930
23931
23932
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23999
24010
24011
24082
24083
24084
24085
24086
24087
24088
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25000
25000
25000
25000
40000
40000
40000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
25000
25000
40000
25000
40000
25000
40000
40000
40000
25000
40000
25000
25000
25000
40000
40000
25000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000

5000012
5000012
5000012
5000011
5000006
5000006
5000006
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000009
5000009
5000009
5000009
5000009
5000011
5000006
5000009
5000009
5000011
5000012
5000009
5000012
5000009
5000009
5000006
5000009
5000008
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000009
5000011
5000012
5000011
5000009
5000009
5000009
5000009
5000009
5000009
5000011
5000011
5000012
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011

12/16/2008
12/16/2008
12/16/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
12/24 /2008
12/24 /2008
12/24 /2008
12/24 /2008
12/24 /2008
12/24 /2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/29/2008
12/29/2008
12/29/2008
1/6/2009
1/6/2000
1/6/2000
1/6/2009
1/5/2009
17572009
1/6/2009
1/9/2609
1/9/2609
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
17972009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009

$14,880.00
$820.00
$3,150.00
$3,334.74
$3,432.00
$2,151.77
$3,296.00
$270.13
$657.32
$4,036.80
$337.63
$1,187.50
$216.00
$504.00
$1,516.80
$5,203.20
$2,660.00
$1,690.20
$2,568.78
$3,796.00
$3,756.00
$16,166.40
$5,260.80
$15,555.07
$3,267.00
$16,108.80
$1,138.55
$5,433.60
$1,248.00
$2,783.42
$1,977.60
$600.00
$1,920.00
$4,708.00
$3,558.05
$10,348.80
$660.00
$2,848.32
$3,709.71
$1,036.80
$2,937.60
$12,268.80
$8,928.00
$3,667.20
$6,720.00
$400.00
$300.00
$7,478.40
$3,812.69
$2,540.00
$635.00
$240.00
$450.00
$760.00

554120 36
554120 19
554120 34
554120 21
534120 29
554120 5

554120 29
554120 22
554120 13
554120 21
554120 23
554120 1

554120 34
554120 34
554120 39
554120 39
554120 11
554120 26
554120 5

554120 29
554120 29
554120 39
554120 39
554120 36
554120 34
554120 39
554120 1

554120 39
5543120 39
554120 29
554120 39
5543120 19
554120 13
554120 21
554120 22
554120 39
554120 19
554120 5

554120 21
554120 39
554120 39
554120 39
554120 39
554120 39
554120 39
554120 19
554120 19
554120 36
554120 22
554120 29
554120 34
554120 34
554120 34
554120 34
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WHITEWATER RANCHES LLC
JERRY DAVIS

NANCY BROWN

BRYAN LINN

CAROL REED

PAT MURPHY

LOUIS MCGEE
EARL N AMOS

BARL N AMOS
EARL N AMOS
EARL N AMOS

BILLY BRENT SANDERS
DALE ANDREWS

BILLY BRENT SANDERS
DARIN SMITH
KENNETH SMITH
ROBERT LECK
ROBERT LECK
ROBERT LECK

BOB HUDSON
CHARLIE SMITH
LONNIE D WIGINGTON
ANDREW D WIGINGTON
MARK S8 LEE

BILL BERRY

BRANDON WEEB

TED GRAY

DON W LAKE DBA D & J FARMS
DAVID WIGINGTON

INA MAE SMITH
SHIRLEY SMOOT
RONNIE HARRIS
WHITEWATER RANCHES LLC
WHITEWATER RANCHES LLC
WHITEWATER RANCHES LLC
ROBERT ACRE

J R HINES

SHELLY CHEWEY
FRED DENNY

THOMAS ADAMS
TERRY NITZEL

ARKLYN MOON

PAT MCGOWEN
WAYNE MOON

EDITH ACRE:
MARK S LEE

CLINT CUNNINGHAM
JOHN STEVENSON
HOLLENBACK JASON
DAVID BECK

TIM DRISKILL

SHAUN MCGUIRE
GREGORY EVANS
EARL N AMOS

February 9, 2009



Youcher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 16, 2008 THRU JANUARY 28, 2009

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

24089
24090
24091
24091
24092
24164
24165
24176
24176
24176
24176
24177
24177
24177
24177
24178
24178
24178
24178
24179
24180
24183

CREP

23826
23850
23856
23871
23871
23924
23926
23936
23982
23988
23989

Exhibit 2

40000
25000
40000
40000
25000
40000
25000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
25000

25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000

5000011
5000012
5000609
S000009
5000006
5000006
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000011
5000011
5000009

5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014

5000014

5000014
5006014
5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014

1/16/2000
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/16/2009
1/22/2009
1/22/2009
1/26/2009
1/26/2000
1/26/2009
17262000
1/26/2000
1/26/2009
1/26/2009
1/26/2009

1/26/2009°

1/26/2009
1/26/2009
1/26/2009
1/26/2009
1/26/2009
1/26/2009

12/22/2008
12/24/2008
12/24/2008
12/29/2008
12/29/2008
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009
1/9/2009

$3,900.00
$1,009.50